
| LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings
6.20 Topical talk
8.15 "Plays for the People"
8.30 A continuity programme,featuring vocal and instrumentalitems
10. 0 Close down

a7. INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441m. ;
8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 "With the Boys Overseas"
10. 0 Recordings
10.15 sacred. interlude
10.30 Blue tones
41. 0 Music for Everyman
42. 0 Band of H.M. Irish Guards
12.15 p.m. Theatre Memories
1. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-DON NEWS. Talk: Wickham
Steed)2.0 New Light Symphony Or-chestra
2.30 The Music of Finland
3. 0 Major Work: "La Mer"
(Debussy). Boston Symphony
Orchestra (Serge Koussevitzky)
3.24 Famous Artist: Harriet
Cohen (pianist)
3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Taber-
nacle Choir (final episode)
615 LONDON NEWS
6.30 First Presbyterian Church
7.30 Gleanings from far andwide
8.15 Station notices
"Tradesman’s Entrance"
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 When Dreams Come True:
"Hie Dreamed of Speed"
9.38 Slumber session
10. 0 Close down

RED.
9. Oam. Tunes for the break-
fast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good
Cheer
10.45 Bandhox
11. 0 Musical sweethearts
11.30 Melody and romance
12.15 p.m. Close down

| Sunday. January 31;

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleSerim"
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education
11. O Friendly Road Service12.0 Listeners’ Request ses-sion
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
1.15 London News
4.45 Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-
bot) ;

5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice6.15 London News
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.15 Fun with Music
7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This is War!-"You’re On
You’re Own," featuring Claude
Rains
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compéred by. LeopoldStokowski
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

2T7B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"
8.15 A Religion for Mondaymorning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child-
ren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the band
af,, The world of sport (Billng)
11 50 The Morning Star (Fritz
Kreisler)
11.45 Comedy cameo
12. O Listeners’ request session12.45 p.m. Youth at the controls1.16 London News
2. 0 Radio matinee
4. 0 Popular classics
4.30 London News :

5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News

|

7.0 A U.S. War Department
programme for American ser-
vicemen
7.30 The Passing Parade7.45 Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This ts War!-"Your Air
Forces," featuring James Stew~-art

8.45 Special programme9. 0 Command performance
U.S.A., compéred by Rita Hay-worth
9.30 Fibber, McGee and Molly10. O Musical varieties
10.30 . Slumber session11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News’:7.30 Health talk by ‘Uncle}Scrim"
9. o- Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
9.15 Around the Bandstand9.45 Junior Bandsmen
10. O Hospital session11.0 A Budget of populartunes
11.45 Sports summary ("TheToff"
12. 0 he luncheon session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 London News2.0 The -Radio Matinee, fea-turing at 3.0, 1ZB4.30 eadline News |5. 0 Storytime with Bryan)O’Brien
5.30 Half an hour with Gwen:
The Blind Announcer
0 A talk on Social Justice
‘15 London News
30 In popular demand
-15 Studio presentation
Te Fun with MusicO Headline News
Ph This is

War!- "Your
rmy," featuring Tyrone Powersab "eoscial programme ,

9.0 Command Performance,
U.S.A., cmpéred by Jack Benny10. O Variety programme10.30 Restful music
11. 0 London News
11.15 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down

A7T.B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim" :

Uncle Tom’s Children’s
I

©
°° r
Listeners’ favourites
p.m. Youth at the Controls
London News
The Radio Matinee
The Melodists
The Radio Theatre
The Diggers’ session
London News

7
Storytime with Bryanien
Half an Hour with Julian
A Talk on Social Justice
London News
We Work for VictoryFun with Music
Headline News
This Is War!-"The White
use," featuring Paul Muni.45 A special programme8. 0 Command performance
U.S.A., compéred by Cary Grant11. 0 London News
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down
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7a PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

8. Oa.m. Bright records8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim’
8.33 Organ music8.45. Hawaiian harmony9. 0 Yesterday’s hits9.30 The Morning Star$45 Piano time with CharlieKunz
10. 0 Selected recordings10.30-12.0 Listeners’ session
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Rambling through records6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. O First Light Fraser
7.30 Radio eatre
8. 0 Headline News .8.5 This ig War!-"Your Air
Forces," featuring James Steweart
10. 0 Close down

|

‘TATION 2ZB will broadcast
the big baseball game byU.S. Marines at Athletic Park,
Wellington, this Sunday atfter-
noon (January 31). Listen-in
for time of the broadéast

Give
"thefamilyX(6M EDMONDS5S SURE-TO-SETJELLIESamd

Edmonds Sure-to-Set Jellies are 'SURE-TO-PLEASECUSTARD 5
obtainable in 9 delicious flavours:
Edmonds Custard, in 6 flavours:
PRODUCTS OF T. J EDMONDS LTD, MAKERS OF EDMONDS AcTo BAKING POWDER


